
2024 Boeing Classic
The Club at Snoqualmie Ridge

First Round Course Statistics

Hole Par
Hole
Ydg Average Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Triple
Bogey+ Min Max Rank

Avg Over
Under- Par

1 5 0 4.359 4 42 32 0 0 0 3 5 18 -.641

2 4 0 4.0 1 9 58 9 1 0 2 6 8 .0

3 4 0 4.321 0 2 53 20 2 1 3 7 3 .321

4 4 0 4.346 1 10 33 29 5 0 2 6 1 .346

5 4 0 4.0 0 11 59 7 0 1 3 8 8 .0

6 3 0 2.936 0 12 59 7 0 0 2 4 10 -.064

7 4 0 3.859 0 19 51 8 0 0 3 5 14 -.141

8 5 0 4.769 1 26 42 8 1 0 3 7 15 -.231

9 3 0 3.333 0 6 44 25 2 1 2 6 2 .333

OUT 36 0 35.923 7 137 431 113 11 3

10 4 0 4.115 1 12 44 19 2 0 2 6 7 .115

11 4 0 4.282 0 5 47 25 1 0 3 6 4 .282

12 4 0 3.923 0 20 44 14 0 0 3 5 11 -.077

13 3 0 3.218 0 5 51 22 0 0 2 4 5 .218

14 4 0 3.885 0 19 50 8 1 0 3 6 13 -.115

15 5 0 4.628 1 35 37 2 3 0 3 7 16 -.372

16 4 0 3.91 0 13 59 6 0 0 3 5 12 -.09

17 3 0 3.179 0 5 55 17 1 0 2 5 6 .179

18 5 0 4.5 6 32 35 5 0 0 3 6 17 -.5

IN 36 0 35.64 8 146 422 118 8 0

TOT 72 0 71.563 15 283 853 231 19 3

Round 1

Rounds Below 70

Rounds Below Par

Rounds Par And Below

Rounds At Even Par

Rounds Over Par

Rounds 80 And Over

15

38

53

15

25

0

Total For First Round Posting 78 Scores

Early Late

Scoring Average 71.23 71.90
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